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Bus 90 Newquay Airport - Fraddon - Truro Go to website

Direction
Newquay Airport — Bus Station

40 stops

Open route schedule

Newquay Airport

Westways Filling Station

Carloggas Grove

Hawkens Way

Bospolvans Road

West Park

Old Cattle Market

Trelawney Parc

Industrial Estate

A3059

Trekenning Roundabout

Co Op

Carworgie Way

Victory Hall

Tregawne

Top of Fraddon Hill

Seaview

Oakdene Villas

Blue Anchor

St Margarets

Westbourne Terrace

Route schedule
Newquay Airport — Bus Station

Monday 06:29-16:35

Tuesday 06:29-16:35

Wednesday 06:29-16:35

Thursday 06:29-16:35

Friday 06:29-16:35

Saturday 06:29-16:35

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Newquay Airport

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-90-996560313-3931220395
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-90-996560313-3931220395
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Kingsley Village

School

London Inn

Bus Depot

Roundabout A3058

Methodist Church

Post Office

Riverside Villas

Geen Mill

Tresillian Business Park

The Wheel Inn

Fal Garage

Carrs

River View

Waitrose

St Clements Vean

Tregolls Road Dual Carriageway

Old Police Station

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Newquay Airport

39 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

National Tyres

Tregolls Road Dual Carriageway

Tregolls Road Hill

Waitrose

River View

Carrs Garage

Fal Garage

Fairfax Road

Mercedes Garage

Tresillian Business Park

Geen Mill

Riverside Villas

Post Office

Methodist Church

Roundabout A3058

Bus Depot

Beaconside

Kingsley Village

Westbourne Terrace

Blue Anchor

Oakdene Villas

Seaview

Top Fraddon Hill

Tregawne

Route schedule
Bus Station — Newquay Airport

Monday 07:25-17:40

Tuesday 07:25-17:40

Wednesday 07:25-17:40

Thursday 07:25-17:40

Friday 07:25-17:40

Saturday 07:25-17:40

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-90-996560313-3931220395


Victory Hall

Carworgie Way

Co Op

Trekenning Roundabout

A3059

Industrial Estate

Trelawney Parc

Old Cattle Market

West Park

Bospolvans Road

Hawkens Way

Carloggas Grove

Westways Filling Station

Newquay Airport

90 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Truro

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


